name firstname
NORMA S"NORMA
RENITAM RENITA
RHONDA KRHONDA
MONICA TIMONICA
ROBERT A.ROBERT
JOANNA G JOANNA
IMELDA V£ IMELDA
NONNIE H; NONNIE
KATIE DUN KATIE
EVE ANDEFEVE
BRENDA W BRENDA
LILLY REYE! LILLY
MARISA M MARISA
JESSICA L CJESSICA
BRENDA H/ BRENDA
KIMBERLY KIMBERLY
PORSHA D, PORSHA
BUDDY J PIBUDDY
ROGER LIV ROGER
MANUEL N MANUEL
PRISCILLA ( PRISCILLA
MARTIN H MARTIN
CYNTHIA GCYNTHIA
ANGELA RCANGELA
ROSALIND ROSALIND
CORINA S /CORINA

KENYETTA KENYETTA GRUBBS

VERA WORVERA
MIKE TREV MIKE
DONALD K DONALD
JENNIFER FJENNIFER

lastname address  city state zip5
TORRES 4815 FLICKSAN ANTO TX 78217
RABOZZI 13802 FAIFSAN ANTO TX 78217
KAY 4615 COBE SAN ANTO TX 78217
TREVINO 4607 ASPE SAN ANTO TX 78217
AREVALO 13922 BRASAN ANTO TX 78217
SIERRA 10842 LAKISAN ANTO TX 78217
VAZQUEZ 3919 PERR SAN ANTO TX 78217
HARRIS-CC 10302 SEVISAN ANTO TX 78217
DUNLOP 2555 NE LCSAN ANTO TX 78217
ANDERSON4530 BRID(SAN ANTO TX 78217
WILLIAMS 2554 NE LCSAN ANTO TX 78217
REYES 3843 BARRSAN ANTO TX 78217
MEDINA 9110 BROASAN ANTO TX 78217
ORTIZ 10631 NACSAN ANTO TX 78217
HENNE 2439 NE LCSAN ANTO TX 78217
MADISON 3787 PERR SAN ANTO TX 78217
DAVIS 2555 NE LCSAN ANTO TX 78217
PIGEAU 3919 PERR SAN ANTO TX 78217
LIVDAHL 14302 BROSAN ANTO TX 78217
VASQUEZ 12635 SCA SAN ANTO TX 78217
GRABOWS 2167 NE LCSAN ANTO TX 78217
JENDRUSCI 13031 PAR SAN ANTO TX 78217
DELEON 13110 UHFSAN ANTO TX 78217
ROLLINS 8800 STAR SAN ANTO TX 78217
REEDER 4472 SHER SAN ANTO TX 78217
ASCHBACH 3002 SAM/SAN ANTO TX 78217
4419 SUNSSAN ANTO TX 78217
STEPHANIE STEPHANIE SWANN-M 3843 BARR SAN ANTO TX 78217
WORKMATN 3903 BARRSAN ANTO TX 78217
TREVINO 14050 GRESAN ANTO TX 78217
SMITH 3519 CRES SAN ANTO TX 78217
RUSSELL 9511 PERR SAN ANTO TX 78217
CLAUNCH 3902 PERR SAN ANTO TX 78217

CHAD V CL CHAD

AVELARDO AVELARDO SALAZAR

9118 E VALSAN ANTO TX

78217

zip4  vin
1214 KM8JM12E
1650 KM8JN12D
1456 KM8JN12D
1937 KM8SC13C
1351 KM8SC13E
3215 KMHCG35¢
2767 KMHCG45¢
3945 KMHCG45¢
5648 KMHCG45¢
1427 KMHCGA45(
5521 KMHCG45¢
4146 KMHDN46
6104 KMHDN46
2883 KMHDN46
6611 KMHDN46
2798 KMHDN56
5638 KMHWF25
2705 KMHWEF35
1300 KMHDNS6
1860 KM8JN12D
4616 KMHDN46
1674 KMHDN46
1933 KMHDN46
4753 KMHWF25
1362 KMHFU45E
3939 KM8SC13C
4327 4NUDS13S
4146 4NUDT13S
4119 KNAFE121
1217 KNADC125
2833 KNADC125
3539 KNADC125
2741 KNADC125
5160 KNAFE121(

dp make
15 HYUNDAI
2 HYUNDAI
15 HYUNDAI
7 HYUNDAI
22 HYUNDAI
42 HYUNDAI
29 HYUNDAI
2 HYUNDAI
86 HYUNDAI
30 HYUNDAI
57 HYUNDAI
50 HYUNDAI
91 HYUNDAI
4 HYUNDAI
60 HYUNDAI
90 HYUNDAI
82 HYUNDAI
40 HYUNDAI
2 HYUNDAI
68 HYUNDAI
21 HYUNDAI
54 HYUNDAI
10 HYUNDAI
57 HYUNDAI
72 HYUNDAI
2 HYUNDAI
19 IsuzU
57 IsUzu
96 KIA
50 KIA
19 KIA
86 KIA
23 KIA
18 KIA

model
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
SONATA
SONATA
ELANTRA
TUCSON
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
SONATA
XG350
SANTA FE
ASCENDER
ASCENDER
SPECTRA
RIO

RIO

RIO

RIO
SPECTRA

year
2005 Ssuv
2005 suv
2005 Suv
2005 suv
2005 Suv
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 suv
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 suv
2005 Suv
2005 suv
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR
2005 CAR

type_de tdate

6/23/2011
3/5/2010
8/17/2005
6/28/2005
4/6/2009
10/13/2005
7/22/2010
7/1/2005
3/14/2011
10/3/2011
3/8/2006
10/3/2005
4/19/2012
3/2/2011
6/4/2005
10/1/2007
11/15/2011
5/1/2008
11/3/2005
12/19/2007
5/23/2006
6/13/2008
3/24/2009
3/12/2010
5/10/2007
8/12/2011
3/13/2009
6/4/2005
5/3/2012
4/1/2006
3/2/2011
8/24/2011
5/10/2007
6/9/2008

BB_YEAR BB_MAKE BB_MODEIBB_SERBB_STYLE BB_WHSL BB_TRADE BB_TRADE BB_TRADE BB_MSRP BB_MA BB BB_APPENL

2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Hyundai
2005 Isuzu
2005 Isuzu
2005 Kia
2005 Kia
2005 Kia
2005 Kia
2005 Kia
2005 Kia

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Accent
Accent
Accent
Accent
Accent
Accent
Elantra
Elantra
Elantra
Elantra
Elantra
Sonata
Sonata
Elantra
Tucson
Elantra
Elantra
Elantra
Sonata
XG350
Santa Fe
Ascender
Ascender
Spectra
Rio

Rio

Rio

Rio
Spectra

GL
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GL
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GLS
GL
Base
GLS
S

S

LX
Base
Base
Base
Base
LX

4D Utility FWD

4D Utility FWD
4D Utility FWD
4D Utility FWD V6
4D Utility FWD 3.5L
2D Hatchback

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Hatchback

4D Sedan

4D Sedan V6

4D Hatchback

4D Utility FWD
4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Utility FWD V6
4D Utility 5Pass
4D Utility 4WD 5Pass
4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

4D Sedan

5905
7355
7355
7525
8425
3455
3855
3855
3855
3855
3855
4405
4405
4405
4405
4405
4330
5080
4405
7355
4405
4405
4405
4330
5335
7525
6675
7450
4030
3175
3175
3175
3175
4030

4105
5555
5555
6025
6925
2905
3305
3305
3305
3305
3305
3355
3355
3355
3355
3355
3530
4280
3355
5555
3355
3355
3355
3530
4485
6025
4925
5700
3230
2425
2425
2425
2425
3230

2040
3430
3430
4010
4865
2110
2495
2495
2495
2495
2495
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2495
3215
2015
3430
2015
2015
2015
2495
3360
4010
2855
3600
2110
1470
1470
1470
1470
2110

18349 VIN
20049 VIN
20049 VIN
21649 VIN
22199 VIN
10849 VIN
11549 VIN
11549 VIN
11549 VIN
11549 VIN
11549 VIN
14149 VIN
14149 VIN
14149 VIN
14149 VIN
14449 VIN
17299 VIN
18999 VIN
14449 VIN
20049 VIN
14149 VIN
14149 VIN
14149 VIN
17299 VIN
24899 VIN
21649 VIN
25959 VIN
27959 VIN
13850 VIN
11095 VIN
11095 VIN
11095 VIN
11095 VIN
13850 VIN

1

WRRPRPRPRWOUWWURNREPNNNNNNRNNNNNRRRRERNNRNN

LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST
LOWEST



)_TYPE



